
It’s never too early to celebrate!
Whether you're the type who jams to Jingle Bells as soon as the calendar flips to November or your 
Christmas tree doesn't see the light of day until the turkey leftovers have been shoved to the back 

of the fridge, now is the time to increase your Promotional Rank Bonus by 25% or more when 
you achieve a new OV or CV Lifetime Rank!*  

Plus, when your personally sponsored Ambassador reaches a new lifetime rank, 
your Christmas bonus grows, too. 

How to Qualify:
 • Advance to a new OV or CV Lifetime Rank during the qualification period 
    (November 1 - December 31).*

 • Help your personally sponsored Ambassadors reach a new OV or CV Lifetime Rank, 
    and you will earn an additional 50% of their Christmas Cash bonus.*

Qualification Details:
 • Earn CHRISTMAS CASH by advancing to Builder, Pro, or Executive within your 
    first full 30 days (November & December). 

 • Earn CHRISTMAS CASH by advancing to Elite and above in November or December. 
    CHRISTMAS CASH bonus follows the same payment structure as Promotional Rank Bonuses 
    at the corresponding rank and will be divided as such.

 • CHRISTMAS CASH bonuses, including 50% earned as a sponsor, will be paid out according 
    to the 2022 commissions schedule.

*Promotional Rank Bonus earned by reaching OV Ranks cannot be achieved again with CV ranks or vice versa.
**At Elite and above, the CHRISTMAS CASH bonus is not accumulative. You will receive the CHRISTMAS CASH bonus associated 

with the highest achieved rank during the qualification period.
Ambassador must remain in good standing with the company throughout the qualification period. If the Ambassador is not in good standing 

at the time of payment, the Ambassador will not be considered qualified for any CHRISTMAS CASH bonus payout

Rank
Builder
Pro
Executive
Elite**

Bronze**

Silver**

Gold**

Platinum**

Ruby**

Emerald**

Diamond**

Blue Diamond**

Black Diamond**

Royal Diamond**

Presidential Diamond**

Crown Diamond**

Christmas Cash
$65 
$65 
$125 
$375 
$625 
$1,000 
$2,000 
$4,375 
$7,500 
$12,500 
$18,750 
$25,000 
$37,500 
$50,000 
$87,500 
$125,000 

Rank Advancement Bonus 
$100 
$100 
$300 
$1,500 
$2,500 
$4,000 
$8,000 
$17,500 
$30,000 
$50,000 
$75,000 
$100,000 
$150,000 
$200,000 
$350,000 
$500,000 

Your Total
$165 
$165 
$425 
$1,875 
$3,125 
$5,000 
$10,000 
$21,875 
$37,500 
$62,500 
$93,750 
$125,000 
$187,500 
$250,000 
$437,500 
$625,000 

Sponsor 
Bonus
$32.50 
$32.50 
$62.50 
$187.50 
$312.50 
$500 
$1,000 
$2,187.50 
$3,750 
$6,250 
$9,375 
$12,500 
$18,750 
$25,000 
$43,750 
$62,500
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Christmas Cash
November andDecember to Remember


