

## It's never too early to celebrate!

Whether you're the type who jams to Jingle Bells as soon as the calendar flips to November or your Christmas tree doesn't see the light of day until the turkey leftovers have been shoved to the back of the fridge, now is the time to increase your Promotional Rank Bonus by 25% or more when you achieve a new OV or CV Lifetime Rank!\*

Plus, when your personally sponsored Ambassador reaches a new lifetime rank, your Christmas bonus grows, too.

## How to Qualify:

- Advance to a new OV or CV Lifetime Rank during the qualification period (November 1 - December 31).\*
- Help your personally sponsored Ambassadors reach a new OV or CV Lifetime Rank, and you will earn an additional 50% of their Christmas Cash bonus.\*

## **Qualification Details:**

- Earn **CHRISTMAS CASH** by advancing to Builder, Pro, or Executive within your first full 30 days (November & December).
- Earn **CHRISTMAS CASH** by advancing to Elite and above in November or December. **CHRISTMAS CASH** bonus follows the same payment structure as Promotional Rank Bonuses at the corresponding rank and will be divided as such.
- CHRISTMAS CASH bonuses, including 50% earned as a sponsor, will be paid out according to the 2022 commissions schedule.

				Sponsor Bonus	
Rank	Christmas Cash	Rank Advancement Bonus	Your Total		
Builder	\$65	\$100	\$165	\$32.50	
Pro	\$65	\$100	\$165	\$32.50	200
Executive	\$125	\$300	\$425	\$62.50	
Elite**	\$375	\$1,500	\$1,875	\$187.50	2 Payments
Bronze**	\$625	\$2,500	\$3,125	\$312.50	
Silver**	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$5,000	\$500	
Gold**	\$2,000	\$8,000	\$10,000	\$1,000	
Platinum**	\$4,375	\$17,500	\$21,875	\$2,187.50	3
Ruby**	\$7,500	\$30,000	\$37,500	\$3,750	Payments
Emerald**	\$12,500	\$50,000	\$62,500	\$6,250	
Diamond**	\$18,750	\$75,000	\$93,750	\$9,375	4 Payments
Blue Diamond**	\$25,000	\$100,000	\$125,000	\$12,500	
Black Diamond**	\$37,500	\$150,000	\$187,500	\$18,750	
Royal Diamond**	\$50,000	\$200,000	\$250,000	\$25,000	5 Payments
Presidential Diamond**	\$87,500	\$350,000	\$437,500	\$43,750	
Crown Diamond**	\$125,000	\$500,000	\$625,000	\$62,500	

\*Promotional Rank Bonus earned by reaching OV Ranks cannot be achieved again with CV ranks or vice versa.

\*\*At Elite and above, the CHRISTMAS CASH bonus is not accumulative. You will receive the CHRISTMAS CASH bonus associated with the highest achieved rank during the qualification period.